Low Current, High Performance
NPN Silicon Bipolar Transistor
Technical Data
Description
Agilent’s AT-30511 and AT-30533
are high performance NPN bipolar
transistors that have been
optimized for maximum fT at low

Frequency at VCE = 5 V, IC = 5 mA.
10
Ordering Information
Part Number Increment Comments
AT-30511-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-30511-TR1 3000 7" Reel
AT-30533-BLK 100 Bulk
AT-30533-TR1 3000 7" Reel
SOT-143 Plastic Package
Package Dimensions
SOT-23 Plastic Package
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS (INCHES)